1 | 2
VERSION 05.2025
Intelligent Power & Control Systems
The REDline Power Box 6F is a primary fuse box designed
for power distribution, first in line after the battery or in
remote location within the vehicle.
The advantages of the REDline Power Box 6F:

M5 max 5 Nm (6 x on 6F)
M8 max 9 Nm (1 x on 6F)
Order information
Equipped for 12 V
or 24 V applications ICS-104010*
Equipped for 48 V
applications ICS-104011*
Housing and sealing
without fuses ICS-104012**
Housing without
fuses and sealings ICS-104966
* Equipped with 40 A fuses and 4 − 16 mm²
cable entry seals
** Equipped with 4 − 16 mm² cable entry seals
Mechanical information